
Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether related party? % voting share in 
CoC

1 ASREC (India) Limited 06-10-2022 36,97,49,634          32,82,97,909            Secured loan 24,10,00,000    No 100.00% -                             -                        4,14,51,725.00    -                       Debt assigned by 
Edelweiss Asset 
Reconstruction 
Company Ltd to ASREC 
after constitution of 
COC w.e.f. 30.11.2022

Remarks, if any

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in Rs.)

Sl. 
No.

Name of the Creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set 
off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim 
under 

verification

List of creditors as on 07-12-2022

Annexure 3
Name of the Corporate Debtor DM Corporation Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP 07-10-2021


